
03901978 GUICHENAL GILLES (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
02509199 RACHIDI NORSAID (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

03906662 NICOD BASTIEN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
02506211 ROUCHEIX ALEXIS (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  () P - G

03907223 PIARD MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03905553 MOUREAUX THIERRY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03902502 ISARTE THIERRY (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03905668 LAPLACE MICKAEL (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  () G - P

02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
04107478 FRICHETEAU JULIEN (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
  ()

02104658 MOREAU GERARD (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02108105 NICOLARDOT THIERRY (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  () G - P

07115827 SAGOT MAXIME (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
07100837 FERREIRA GEORGES (0710047/O P  CUISEAUTINE)
  ()

09001000 CHEVEAU GWÉNAËL (0909013/VALDOIE PETANQUE 90)
05706487 SUREDA THIERRY (0909013/VALDOIE PETANQUE 90)
  () P - G

03902452 PIPOZ CHANTAL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03901353 BOISSON LIONEL (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

03902219 SERTILLANGE ALLAN (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03907063 PETITJEAN LOIC (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  () P - G

03907017 ALVES JAYSON (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03903765 LACROIX RÉGIS (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03908546 MILLOUX LIONEL (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03908547 FOURNIER GRÉGORY (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  () G - P

03903107 PERRAUD ANTHONY (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
07114282 DA SILVA CÉDRIC (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

05500586 ROUVELIN LUDOVIC (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
02501000 BILLOD MOREL MICHEL (0250102/PETANQUE RUDIPONTAINE)
  () G - P

03901950 ROLLIER BERNARD (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03908649 ROLLIER JEAN-LUC (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

05908690 FISTEBERG BENOIT (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03905643 KEIGNAERT FABIAN (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  () G - P

04219961 DURIER JEROME (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
03900528 GUILLEMENEY RAPHAEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03901602 MARSOUDET CHRISTOPHE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
06801224 NICOLAS DANIEL (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  () G - P

02504999 ROSSE STÉPHANE (0909013/VALDOIE PETANQUE 90)
09001626 KERDUDO TONY (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03907123 SAUVONNET LUDWIG (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
02501976 HONG CHAN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () P - G

02103763 VAUCHEY DIDIER (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03908480 RAMEY DAVID (0390046/MOISSEY - PETANQUE)
  ()

02510386 COSSALI CHRISTOPHE (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02505357 RAKOTOMALALA PASCAL (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  () G - P

03902405 OUTREY GILLES (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03902344 PELLOTIER GÉRARD (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  ()

03905304 JANOD NICOLAS (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
02510123 DOMENICONI BENJAMIN (0909013/VALDOIE PETANQUE 90)
  () P - G

07118200 VIEUBLE DYLAN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
07102941 VIEUBLE SEBASTIEN (0710004/AB  DU PONT DE FER)
  ()

02509102 REGAZZONI ELIE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
02505164 CORDIER LIONEL (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  () P - G

03903351 DELIOT ERIC (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03902105 DELIOT JOSÉ (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

07102244 FORNET SEBASTIEN (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07116508 GAGNE CYRIL (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
  () P - G

03905367 PAPIN FRANCK (0390002/AMICALE PETANQUE CLAIRVALIENNE)
03906437 PITON KÉVIN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

07104354 BOY MICHEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03906526 CANIOTTI CHRISTIAN (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  () G - P

07409758 MEDICO CHRISTOPHE (0744012/PETANQUE DE LA SEMINE)
07410526 QUEYRON JEAN-YVES (0744026/LE SALEVE PETANQUE)
  ()

03904481 MARAUX JÉRÉMY (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03903055 DA SILVA LUIS (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  () P - G

03905823 BOURGEON DORIAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03905976 LAMARD MICKAEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03902349 M'HAMDI ZOUBIR (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902368 GARDIEN JEAN-MARIE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  () G - P

07401966 LUCCHESI ERIC (0744021/PS GAILLARD)
00108812 SIMON PHILIPPE (0744038/PETANQUE MAGLANCHARDE)
  ()

03907965 LOPEZ THIBAULT (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03905543 GAUTHIER DENIS (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  () G - P

00104929 DONGUY FREDERIC (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
07117143 VENET FLORIAN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03908647 MANUTAHI DIMITRY (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03901549 DE BASTOS ARMANDO (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  () G - P

03903180 MICHELLI MANUEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03905195 DE ARAUJO MARIO (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03902184 POMMIER PATRICE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03901244 SIMON SERGE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  () G - P

02123440 LAMETTE DAMIEN (0210202/PETANQUE CLUB DE CHENOVE)
02100844 SANG PASCAL (0210202/PETANQUE CLUB DE CHENOVE)
  ()

03900244 MIGNOT DOMINIQUE (0390002/AMICALE PETANQUE CLAIRVALIENNE)
03902028 PRINCE PHILIPPE (0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
  () P - G

03908241 POUCHAIN CHRISTOPHE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03906264 VICHET STÉPHANE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03908374 REIS RAIMUNDO CARLOS (0390057/PETANQUE ROUSSELANDE)
03902779 CLEMENT FREDERIC (0390057/PETANQUE ROUSSELANDE)
  () P - G

03906887 VINCENT ALAIN (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03907523 RAZAFINDRAKOTO DAVIDA (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

03901780 CHENU FRANCK (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03906332 CERVILLA MEDHY (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  () P - G

03903400 GIROD CHRISTOPHE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03907471 PINSON VALENTIN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03905619 FLAGEL MÉLANIE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
06801855 DANTUNG MICHAËL (0909013/VALDOIE PETANQUE 90)
  () P - G

07001324 MARTIN ANTOINE (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02511266 MAILLARD FRANCK (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
  ()

03906544 LEHMAN THIERRY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
07007259 PERRINGERARD YVON (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  () G - P

03907927 HAMARD SÉBASTIEN (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03906988 BREVOST-CHOPELIN GEORGES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03903074 MONNET TONY (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03908601 GALMICHE NICOLAS (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  () G - P

03905927 BRENIAUX PATRICK (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03901165 GUYON DAVID (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
  ()

07005833 GANTOIS ANTHONY (0700025/PETANQUE PORTUSIENNE)
07008611 BOUVERET GUILLAUME (0700033/BOULE CAMPAGNARDE)
  () P - G

03904457 MAZZOLENI JEAN (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03907889 FLAJOULOT BERNARD (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

03900206 MARTINEZ RENÉ-PAUL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03906987 VINCENT ISABELLE (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  () P - G

03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03901601 DOLE LAURENT (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901540 GAGLIARDI JEAN-YVES (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  () G - P

03903333 BARCELO ALAIN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
07102156 MARECHAL MICHEL (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

03902404 PONTAROLLO MICHEL (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03901609 TABOURET DJANGO (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  () G - P

03906675 LEFEBVRE STÉPHANE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901191 MONNIER JOEL (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
  ()

02505253 TEIXEIRA OLIVIER ADELINO (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
05201362 BARTHE SÉBASTIEN (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
  () P - G

02510886 HAMRIOUI ERWAN (0250119/U S SOCHAUX PETANQUE)
07003488 LAGIRARDE TEDDY (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
  ()

03904543 GAUDOT WILLIAM (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902015 LEBOIS JEAN-CLAUDE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  () G - P
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07001324 MARTIN ANTOINE (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02511266 MAILLARD FRANCK (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
  ()

02505253 TEIXEIRA OLIVIER ADELINO (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
05201362 BARTHE SÉBASTIEN (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
  () P - G

03905304 JANOD NICOLAS (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
02510123 DOMENICONI BENJAMIN (0909013/VALDOIE PETANQUE 90)
  ()

07005833 GANTOIS ANTHONY (0700025/PETANQUE PORTUSIENNE)
07008611 BOUVERET GUILLAUME (0700033/BOULE CAMPAGNARDE)
  () P - G

03905367 PAPIN FRANCK (0390002/AMICALE PETANQUE CLAIRVALIENNE)
03906437 PITON KÉVIN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03907017 ALVES JAYSON (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03903765 LACROIX RÉGIS (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  () G - P

03905619 FLAGEL MÉLANIE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
06801855 DANTUNG MICHAËL (0909013/VALDOIE PETANQUE 90)
  ()

07401966 LUCCHESI ERIC (0744021/PS GAILLARD)
00108812 SIMON PHILIPPE (0744038/PETANQUE MAGLANCHARDE)
  () P - G

03903180 MICHELLI MANUEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03905195 DE ARAUJO MARIO (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

04219961 DURIER JEROME (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
03900528 GUILLEMENEY RAPHAEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () G - P

02510886 HAMRIOUI ERWAN (0250119/U S SOCHAUX PETANQUE)
07003488 LAGIRARDE TEDDY (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
  ()

03905823 BOURGEON DORIAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03905976 LAMARD MICKAEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  () G - P

02509102 REGAZZONI ELIE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
02505164 CORDIER LIONEL (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  () G - P

03901780 CHENU FRANCK (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03906332 CERVILLA MEDHY (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

03900206 MARTINEZ RENÉ-PAUL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03906987 VINCENT ISABELLE (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  () G - P

07102244 FORNET SEBASTIEN (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07116508 GAGNE CYRIL (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
  ()

00104929 DONGUY FREDERIC (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
07117143 VENET FLORIAN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () G - P

03903333 BARCELO ALAIN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
07102156 MARECHAL MICHEL (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

03908374 REIS RAIMUNDO CARLOS (0390057/PETANQUE ROUSSELANDE)
03902779 CLEMENT FREDERIC (0390057/PETANQUE ROUSSELANDE)
  () G - P

03907223 PIARD MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03905553 MOUREAUX THIERRY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03904481 MARAUX JÉRÉMY (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03903055 DA SILVA LUIS (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  () P - G

03900244 MIGNOT DOMINIQUE (0390002/AMICALE PETANQUE CLAIRVALIENNE)
03902028 PRINCE PHILIPPE (0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
  ()

03907927 HAMARD SÉBASTIEN (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03906988 BREVOST-CHOPELIN GEORGES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  () P - G

03907123 SAUVONNET LUDWIG (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
02501976 HONG CHAN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

02103763 VAUCHEY DIDIER (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03908480 RAMEY DAVID (0390046/MOISSEY - PETANQUE)
  () G - P

03902219 SERTILLANGE ALLAN (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03907063 PETITJEAN LOIC (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

03901950 ROLLIER BERNARD (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03908649 ROLLIER JEAN-LUC (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  () G - P

03906662 NICOD BASTIEN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
02506211 ROUCHEIX ALEXIS (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

03903107 PERRAUD ANTHONY (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
07114282 DA SILVA CÉDRIC (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () P - G

09001000 CHEVEAU GWÉNAËL (0909013/VALDOIE PETANQUE 90)
05706487 SUREDA THIERRY (0909013/VALDOIE PETANQUE 90)
  ()

02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
04107478 FRICHETEAU JULIEN (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
  () G - P
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03905367 PAPIN FRANCK (0390002/AMICALE PETANQUE CLAIRVALIENNE)
03906437 PITON KÉVIN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03902219 SERTILLANGE ALLAN (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03907063 PETITJEAN LOIC (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

13 - 9

02505253 TEIXEIRA OLIVIER ADELINO (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
05201362 BARTHE SÉBASTIEN (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
  ()

03907927 HAMARD SÉBASTIEN (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03906988 BREVOST-CHOPELIN GEORGES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

13 - 4

03903107 PERRAUD ANTHONY (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
07114282 DA SILVA CÉDRIC (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03907123 SAUVONNET LUDWIG (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
02501976 HONG CHAN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

13 - 5

02509102 REGAZZONI ELIE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
02505164 CORDIER LIONEL (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03904481 MARAUX JÉRÉMY (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03903055 DA SILVA LUIS (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

7 - 13

07401966 LUCCHESI ERIC (0744021/PS GAILLARD)
00108812 SIMON PHILIPPE (0744038/PETANQUE MAGLANCHARDE)
  ()

07005833 GANTOIS ANTHONY (0700025/PETANQUE PORTUSIENNE)
07008611 BOUVERET GUILLAUME (0700033/BOULE CAMPAGNARDE)
  ()

13 - 11

03901780 CHENU FRANCK (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03906332 CERVILLA MEDHY (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

03903333 BARCELO ALAIN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
07102156 MARECHAL MICHEL (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

13 - 6

07102244 FORNET SEBASTIEN (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07116508 GAGNE CYRIL (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
  ()

09001000 CHEVEAU GWÉNAËL (0909013/VALDOIE PETANQUE 90)
05706487 SUREDA THIERRY (0909013/VALDOIE PETANQUE 90)
  ()

13 - 11

02510886 HAMRIOUI ERWAN (0250119/U S SOCHAUX PETANQUE)
07003488 LAGIRARDE TEDDY (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
  ()

03903180 MICHELLI MANUEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03905195 DE ARAUJO MARIO (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

6 - 13

1/4 de Finale 

07102244 FORNET SEBASTIEN (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07116508 GAGNE CYRIL (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
  ()

03903180 MICHELLI MANUEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03905195 DE ARAUJO MARIO (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

13 - 2

03903107 PERRAUD ANTHONY (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
07114282 DA SILVA CÉDRIC (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03901780 CHENU FRANCK (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03906332 CERVILLA MEDHY (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

13 - 3

03905367 PAPIN FRANCK (0390002/AMICALE PETANQUE CLAIRVALIENNE)
03906437 PITON KÉVIN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03904481 MARAUX JÉRÉMY (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03903055 DA SILVA LUIS (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

0 - 13

02505253 TEIXEIRA OLIVIER ADELINO (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
05201362 BARTHE SÉBASTIEN (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
  ()

07401966 LUCCHESI ERIC (0744021/PS GAILLARD)
00108812 SIMON PHILIPPE (0744038/PETANQUE MAGLANCHARDE)
  ()

13 - 6

1/2 Finale 

02505253 TEIXEIRA OLIVIER ADELINO (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
05201362 BARTHE SÉBASTIEN (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
  ()

03903107 PERRAUD ANTHONY (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
07114282 DA SILVA CÉDRIC (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

13 - 7

07102244 FORNET SEBASTIEN (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07116508 GAGNE CYRIL (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
  ()

03904481 MARAUX JÉRÉMY (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03903055 DA SILVA LUIS (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

13 - 8

Finale

  ()
  ()
  ()

  ()
  ()
  ()

0 - 0
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03905203 BAGNARD JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03906591 DUCRET VALÉRIE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

03908107 HURTADO VÉRONIQUE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
00101047 HURTADO MANUEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

G - P

03902342 PASCAL PIERRE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03900719 PARIS DAVID (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

03908204 VERNIER MICHAËL (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03906222 POMMIER ANTOINE (0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
  ()

P - G

02510406 BRENIAUX ANNE LISE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03908345 LUGAND ANTOINE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

03900769 SAILLARD VANESSA (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
03907788 MONTALTI CHARLINE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

P - G

02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02123047 MAUVAIS PASCAL (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

03908023 BERNET MAXIME (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03907316 LEROY MATHIEU (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

P - G

03908581 GANDROZ CHARLY (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03907646 LUGAND VINCENT (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03903679 FAIVRE LUCIEN (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03906632 FAVRE NICOLAS (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

G - P

03901943 BOUE LOIC (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03908644 FLAMAND JULIEN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

02123973 ROUX HERVÉ (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
02103790 DURAND CHRISTOPHE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

P - G

07002152 MOUGIN CHRISTOPHE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03906728 PAGET MICKAËL (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

03906963 DAVID EMILIEN (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03907649 TISSERAND FRÉDÉRIC (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  ()

G - P

07114281 VION JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03904016 MILLET CHRISTOPHER (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

03904627 FAURE JEAN-PHILIPPE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
04902684 FERRE PASCAL (0493256/ES GIRARDIERE CHOLET)
  ()

P - G

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

07002152 MOUGIN CHRISTOPHE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03906728 PAGET MICKAËL (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

03904627 FAURE JEAN-PHILIPPE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
04902684 FERRE PASCAL (0493256/ES GIRARDIERE CHOLET)
  ()

P - G

03908023 BERNET MAXIME (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03907316 LEROY MATHIEU (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03908581 GANDROZ CHARLY (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03907646 LUGAND VINCENT (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

P - G

03908204 VERNIER MICHAËL (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03906222 POMMIER ANTOINE (0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
  ()

02123973 ROUX HERVÉ (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
02103790 DURAND CHRISTOPHE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

G - P

03900769 SAILLARD VANESSA (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
03907788 MONTALTI CHARLINE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03905203 BAGNARD JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03906591 DUCRET VALÉRIE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours B

03905203 BAGNARD JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03906591 DUCRET VALÉRIE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

03904627 FAURE JEAN-PHILIPPE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
04902684 FERRE PASCAL (0493256/ES GIRARDIERE CHOLET)
  ()

P - G

03908204 VERNIER MICHAËL (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03906222 POMMIER ANTOINE (0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
  ()

03908581 GANDROZ CHARLY (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03907646 LUGAND VINCENT (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

P - G

Finale du Concours B

03904627 FAURE JEAN-PHILIPPE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
04902684 FERRE PASCAL (0493256/ES GIRARDIERE CHOLET)
  ()

03908581 GANDROZ CHARLY (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03907646 LUGAND VINCENT (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

G - P


